
DTM - Norisring 

25.-27 Juni 2004 

Formula 3 Euro Series 

12 

Result - N E W - Race 1 

started : 26 classified : 19 not classified : 7 

Pos No. CI. Entrant 
Driver, Nat. 

35 Manor Motorsport 

Lewis Hamilton I GBR 
2 29 R OPEL Team Signature 

Loie Duvall FRA 
3 2 R PREMA Powerteam 

Franek Perera I FRA 
4 11 Opel Team Rosberg 

Nieo Rosberg I GER 
5 26 R PREMA Powerteam 

6 6 

7 27 

Roberto Streit I BRA 
ASM Formule 3 

Jamie Green I GBR 
ASM Formule 3 

Sponsor 
Make 

Mereedes Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-04 

Opel Dallara F3-03 

Opel Dallara F3-04 

Mereedes Dallara F3-03 

Mereedes Dallara F3-03 

FORMULA3 
EUROSERIES 

Norisring, length: 2300 m 

DMSB 
Ouu •• "h",M",,,,, Sp'-,,' II ,,..J o.V 

Lap Time total Gap Avg. 
Intervall Total 

35 29:08.759 165.718 

35 29:10.805 

35 29:12.631 

35 29:14.973 

35 29:16.352 

35 29:22.044 

35 29:31.707 

fastest at 

Avg. Lap 

49.413 11 

167.567 
49.521 19 

167.202 
49.383 

167.669 
30 

49.548 22 

167.111 
49.556 35 

167.084 
49.343 34 

167.805 
49.608 18 

166.909 

8 3 
Erie Salignon I FRA 
ASL-Mücke Motorsport 

Bruno Spengler I CDN 
PREMA Powerteam 

Katsuyuki Hlranaka I JPN 
HBR Motorsport 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 35 29:33.172 

02.046 165.524 

02.046 
03.872 165.351 

01 .826 
06.214 165.131 

02.342 
07.593 165.001 

01 .379 
13.285 164.468 

05.692 
22.948 163.571 

09.663 
24.413 163.436 

01.465 
25.431 163.342 

01.018 
27.230 163.177 

01 .799 
28.287 163.080 

01.057 
34.488 162.513 

06.201 
34.764 162.487 

00.276 
35.683 162.404 

00.919 
37.478 162.241 

01 .795 
40.027 162.009 

02.549 

49.810 7 

9 

10 22 

11 18 R 

12 14 

13 23 

14 31 

15 10 

16 

"--- 17 

18 

19 

7 

20 

5 

4 

Exelusion 

Daniel La Rosa I GER 

Maximilian Götz I GER 
Team Ghinzani 

Philipp Baron lAUT 
HBR Motorsport 

Hannes Neuhauser lAUT 
Team Ghinzani 

Mareo Bonanomi IITA 
OPEL Team Signature-Plus 

Nieolas Lapierre I FRA 
Opel Team KMS 

Alexandros Margaritis I GRE 
Swiss Racing Team 

Peter Elkmann I GER 
ASM Formule 3 

Alexandre Premat I FRA 
ASL-Mücke Motorsport 

Robert Kubiea I POL 

25 R Kolles 

Tom Kimber-Smith I GBR 

not elassified 

8 R Opel Team KMS 

Robert Kath I GER 
30 OPEL Team Signature 

Greg Franchll BEL 
9 R OPEL Team Signature-Plus 

Giedo Van Der Garde I NED 
24 R Kolles 

12 
Adrian Sutill GER 
Opel Team Rosberg 

Andreas Zuber lAUT 

Mereedes Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-04 

Opel Dallara F3-04 

Tom's Toyota Dallara F3-03 

Mugen-Honda Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-03 

Mugen-Honda Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-04 

Opel Dallara F3-03 

Opel Dallara F3-02 

Mereedes Dallara F3-03 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Mercedes Dallara F3-02 

Mereedes Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-03 

Opel Dallara F3-02 

Opel Dallara F3-02 

Mercedes Dallara F3-03 

Opel Dallara F3-03 

35 29:34.190 

35 29:35.989 

35 29:37.046 

35 29:43.247 

35 29:43.523 

35 29:44.442 

35 29:46.237 

35 29:48.786 

34 29:14.298 

28 23:59.074 

26 21 :44.876 

34 29:21.251 

22 18:49.337 

19 18:50.363 

11 9:25.821 

10 8:42.708 

7 6:04.287 

Zeitnah me und Datenserviee WIGE-DATA, Meuspath , Zeitnahmeobmann: Alexander H.H. Tischer, Langen 

1 lap 160.474 

11ap 
71aps 161.104 

61aps 
91aps 164.981 

21aps 

1 lap 159.841 

131aps 161.298 

161aps 139.177 

24 laps 160.970 

25 laps 158.406 

28 laps 159.105 

166.232 
49.767 25 

166.375 
49.878 7 

166.005 
49.816 31 

166.212 
49.908 17 

165.905 
50.033 17 

165.491 
49.907 32 

165.909 
49.428 

167.516 
16 

49.708 30 
166.573 

50.171 30 

165.036 
49.316 18 

167.897 
49.442 18 

167.469 

50.229 
164.845 

21 

49.914 20 

165.885 
49.753 18 

166.422 
49.949 10 

165.769 
50.589 7 

163.672 
49.955 

165.749 
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printed: 6/26/2004 - 19:30 



DTM - Norisring 

25.-27 Juni 2004 

Formula 3 Euro Se ries 

Result - N E W - Race 1 

started : 26 classified : 19 not classified : 7 

Pos No. CI. Entrant 
Driver, Nat. 

34 

Sponsor 
Make 

Manor Motorsport 

Charles Zwolsman 1 NEO Mercedes Dallara F3-02 

fastest lap: 5 Premat Alexandre 49.316 =167.897 km/h 

Exclusion of car # 25 

FORMULA3 
EUROSERIES 

Norisring, length: 2300 m 

D MSB 
O<!vladMH,'.'\c>Io' ::'p<><1 I! ... ..J 0. '" 

Lap Time total Gap Avg. 

6 5:48.868 

/ 
I 
f , 

Intervall Total 

291aps 142.403 

fastest at 

Avg. Lap 

52.342 3 
158.190 

Subject to final scutineering ! 
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